Bicton Five Star 2021

Cross Country Times: CCI 5*-L

Time
Sat 12:30
12:40
12:46
12:52
12:58
13:04
13:10
13:16
13:22
13:28
13:34
13:40
13:46
13:52
13:58
14:04
14:10
14:16
14:22
14:28
14:34
14:40
14:46
14:52
14:58
15:04
15:10
15:16
15:22
15:28
15:34
15:40

No Horse
1 GALILEO NIEUWMOED
2 MHS KING JOULES
3 HHS NOBLE CALL
4 MAJAS HOPE
5 MR SNEEZY
6 DIAMOND RUCTIONS
7 BRADELEY LAW
8 FINDUSS PFB
9 DHI PURPLE RAIN
10 RINGWOOD SKY BOY
14 CHILLI KNIGHT
15 EL MUNDO
16 ORATORIO II
17 HD BRONZE
18 RSH CONTEND OR
19 GOLDEN MIDNIGHT
21 ALFIES CLOVER
22 CREDO III
23 ESI PHEONIX
24 MR FAHRENHEIT III
25 PENCOS CROWN JEWEL
26 VANIR KAMIRA
27 GORSEHILL PEARL
28 V.I.P VINNIE
29 GURTERA CHER
31 RUBIX KUBE
33 FONBHERNA LANCER
34 HALLTOWN HARLEY
36 FERRO POINT
37 LEONIDAS II
38 BILLY WALK ON
39 TREGILDER
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Rider

David Doel (GBR)
Oliver Townend (GBR)
Padraig Mccarthy (IRL)
Pippa Funnell (GBR)
James Avery (NZL)
Louisa Lockwood (GBR)
Michael Owen (GBR)
Sammi Birch (AUS)
Francis Whittington (GBR)
Tim Price (NZL)
Gemma Tattersall (GBR)
Michael Winter (CAN)
William Fox-Pitt (GBR)
Harry Mutch (GBR)
Felicity Collins (GBR)
Malin Josefsson (SWE)
Richard P Jones (GBR)
Richard Skelt (GBR)
Angus Smales (GBR)
Simon Grieve (GBR)
Rosalind Canter (GBR)
Piggy March (GBR)
Joseph Murphy (IRL)
Will Rawlin (GBR)

Sam Griffiths (AUS)
Sarah Dowley (IRL)
Izzy Taylor (GBR)
Georgie Spence (GBR)
David Doel (GBR)
Padraig Mccarthy (IRL)
Pippa Funnell (GBR)
Oliver Townend (GBR)
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